UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NAYRY-J/O Cable
technicalspecification | 1 of 2
APPLICATION
The NAYRY-J/O is mainly used for power distribution in power
stations, industrial installation and switchgears, as well as

UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com2 of 2 | technicalspecification
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
 NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm²
CONDUCTOR TYPE NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
B3F03035/16BK 3+1 35+16 SM/RM 31.0 1460
B3F03050/25BK 3+1 50+25 SM/RM 35.7 1910
B3F03070/35BK 3+1 70+35 SM/RM 39.6 2460
B3F03095/50BK 3+1 95+50 SM/RM 46.0 3035
B3F03120/70BK 3+1 120+70 SM/RM 49.0 3785
B3F03150/95BK 3+1 150+95 SM/RM 54.5 4610
B3F03185/95BK 3+1 185+95 SM/RM 59.8 5425
B3F03240/120BK 3+1 240+120 SM/RM 68.9 6575
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2